
 2019 Summer Kohenet Contact List

Kohenet Participants

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone
Arielle Aronoff arielle.aronoff@hazon.org
Angelique Arroyo themerchantship@gmail.com
Kelly-Chava Banker Boxborough MA kellydbanker@gmail.com (978) 501-0373
Mai Bar
Leah Gayle Bourne Lexington KY kohenet.leahgayle@gmail.com (859) 312-0359
Judith Breier Northampton MA jbreier1@gmail.com (413) 222-3879
Elana Brody Elanabrody@gmail.com
Avi Brown
Shoshana Brown New York NY shoshanabrwn@gmail.com (718) 207-4486
Sky Brown sky@kibbutzdetropia.org
Sarit Cantor Toronto ON saritcantor@gmail.com (647) 985-9135
Ori J. Clemons Washington DC jcclemons@gmail.com (610) 212-1181
Annie Cohen London other Annie.kohen@gmail.com
Rachel Dale S PASADENA FL rachel@rgdale.com (720) 683-8742
Batya Diamond Norwalk CT ebatya@gmail.com (203) 803-0935
Claire Diamond MONTPELIER VT cla.diamond@gmail.com (802) 272-0770
Juliet Englander Philadelphia PA ozorph@comcast.net (508) 981-0803
Leah Feder Brooklyn NY leah.feder@gmail.com (973) 865-5613
Tim Fife timfife@gmail.com
Renee Finkelstein Ulster Park NY reneefinkelstein@yahoo.com (631) 972-5601
NAOMI GERSHMAN North Bellmore NY naomijoyg@yahoo.com (516) 695-6313
Ella Gluckman Philadelphia PA gluckmanella@gmail.com
Keshira haLev Fife Pittsburgh PA keshirahalev@gmail.com (412) 801-2175
Jill Hammer yeilah@earthlink.net
Raya Hammer-Jedwab shoshana@shoshanajedwab.com
Shoshana Jedwab shoshana@shoshanajedwab.com
Talia Johnson Toronto ON talia@taliacjohnson.ca (416) 826-7856
joanna Katz Northampton MA onetallplum@yahoo.com (1206) 226-1866
Joanna Kaufman joannak464@gmail.com
Rene King erevbrichards@gmail.com
Jen Kiok Jamaica Plain MA kiok.jen@gmail.com (1617) 823-5015
Sat Pritam Landis Jaffrey NH satpritamkaur@gmail.com (603) 831-4561
Ketzirah Lesser Washington DC carlenlea@gmail.com (202) 415-9911
Anna Maranta Ottawa ON maranta.anna@gmail.com (613) 867-5505
Elana Margolis Somerdale NJ Elana.June.margolis@gmail.com (415) 816-0472
Annie Matan York ON contact@anniematan.com (647) 975-3614
Stuart Matan-Lithwick York ON floxyblu@gmail.com
Miriam Michelle Meyer meyernd@rogers.com
Dori Midnight Northampton MA dorimidnight@gmail.com (310) 890-3674
Sara Moon London other sarasmoons@gmail.com
Karen Pettinelli karen.pettinelli@hazon.org
Rachel Reid London other rachelrosereid@gmail.com
Laurie Reisman GAINESVILLE FL llrnolimits@hotmail.com (352) 246-8873
Mimi Rhys mimirhys@earthlink.net (617) 413-7174
Erev Richards erevbrichards@gmail.com
Jamal Richards New York NY ppul.themachine@gmail.com (718) 207-4486
SandraLaya Ruch Toronto ON miriamswell@hotmail.com (416) 716-4010
Valerie Schlosberg Summer Hill (NSW) other valerie.violet@gmail.com (312) 866-5741

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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First Name Last Name City State Email Phone
Sarah Schnall Denver CO sarah.schnall@gmail.com (760) 815-4378
Margot Seigle margot.seigle@gmail.com
Taya Shere tayatransforms@live.com
Kathryn Silverstein Brewster NY silverstein.kathryn@gmail.com
Bekah Starr Beacon NY bekahstarr@gmail.com (908) 415-6742
Lauren Stein Toronto ON lnaproductions@gmail.com (416) 358-0748
Dean Swett Neillsville WI
Yael Tischler LONDON other yael.tischler@gmail.com
Laurie Wessely-Baldwin Herndon VA lbwessely@gmail.com (917) 312-7390
Ari Wharton Cold spring NY lwharton@marlboro.edu (631) 697-4525
Harriette Wimms Baltimore MD drharriette@gmail.com (410) 404-2473
Nancy Wolfson Moche New York NY nancywolfson@gmail.com (917) 331-2211

Smicha and Shabbat Guests

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Matia Angelou Wayland MA matiarania@comcast.net

Diedre Avery davery.fit@gmail.com

Jeffry Baldwin Middleburg VA Baldwin.jeffry@gmail.com (703) 727-7035

Julian Baldwin Herndon VA

Marlene Baldwin Middleburg VA Marlenebaldwin@me.com

Sean Baldwin Herndon VA Seanbaldwin18@gmail.com (917) 312-7385

Nancy Banker Ashburnham MA ncb228@gmail.com (508) 320-3405

Rachel Bello New York NY Nurserachelbello@gmail.com

Elizabeth Berger chaplainelizabeth@gmail.com

larry Bienz

Shoshana Bricklin Phiadelphia PA sbricklincomcast@gmail.com (215) 990-3512

GAIL BROWN BRONX NY gailbrown.m@gmail.com

Michele Burger New York NY micheleburger11@gmail.com

Sarah Chandler

Chris Chiccarello Northampton MA

Joan Copperman Belchertown MA jcopperman@ecoisp.com (707) 832-3285

kathy Couch Northampton MA kathycouch@verizon.net (413) 297-0861

Susan cutler Wilton CT zeldala13@hotmail.com (203) 249-5642

Bruce Daley Ashburnham MA Bdaley113@gmail.com

Ja'Dell Davis New York NY

Batya Diamond ebatya@gmail.com

Matt Diamond

Jane Ehrlich Birmingham AL

Lucy Ehrlich Birmingham AL

Matthew Ehrlich Birmingham AL

Kathy Levine Eric Alabaster Brooklyn NY

Mark Feldman Belchertown MA Feldmandb2000@yahoo.com (860) 614-6517

Jeanne Forgette Northampton MA

Paula Freedman paulaeileen718@gmail.com

Alyssa Furnari Northampton MA alyfur@gmail.com

Kalia Furnari Northampton MA
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Rinah Galper Durham NC oursacredcircles@gmail.com (646) 241-7555

Elyssa Gershman Naomijoyg@yahoo.com

Merissa Gerson merissag@gmail.com

Linda Glasgow Riverhead NY lmglasgow2012@gmail.com (626) 890-7317

Harriet Gluckman Larchmont NY

Robert Gluckman Pittsburgh PA gluckmanrojo@gmail.com

Susan Gluckman Pittsburgh PA susanjgluckman@gmail.com

Anne Hallmark ahallmark@edwm.org

Steve Hallmark

Harold Hilton Brewster NY

Judith Hollander judith.hollander@gmail.com

Tamar Huriye New York NY Tcramer649@aol.com

Sharon Jaffe Minneapolis MN Sjaffeshalom@gmail.com (651) 508-0667

Orev Katz Toronto ON reena@radiodress.ca

Dove Kent Washington DC

Stem Kent Washington DC

Trish Kent Washington DC 4trishkent@gmail.com

Craig Kind Northampton MA

Amy Klein Chatham NJ Amybluestoneklein@gmail.com (973) 699-7817

sara klugman Amherst MA sara.klugman@gmail.com

Arielle Korman New York NY ark2197@columbia.edu

Owen Landis Jaffrey NH

Owen Landis Jaffrey NH

Yocheved Landsman Boulder CO jlandsman5@comcast.net

Evelyn Lane sudbury MA terrosafarm@gmail.com

Amy Lashinsky

Rasaq Lawal Philadelphia PA jaajodance@gmail.com (832) 576-9935

Kathy Levine Brooklyn NY

Judy Levy North Bellmore NY

Karen Lipkind New York NY gelkind87@gmail.com

Morgan Little New York NY

Olivia Maryanaks Washington DC

Julia Maryanska Washington DC

Lynn Matthews Birmingham AL

Michelle Mazanek

Fred Mehlman Larchmont NY

Barbara Minsky

Judi Minsky

Tiana Mirapae Montague MA Ladytiana@verizon.net (413) 549-7444

Andrea Muraskin New Haven CT andrea.eve.mur@gmail.com (201) 317-5668

Nan Neiderlander Northampton MA

Michael O'brien

Tom Ondreika

Sephirah Stacey Oshkello Moretown VT s.oshkello@gmail.com (603) 387-8697

Jim Pepper
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Tara Perkins taraleeperkins@gmail.com

Amarilis Pullen North Haven CT amarilis.perez@yahoo.com

Jodi Rabinowitz Hamden CT Jodi.rabinowitz@gmail.com (732) 266-5473

Larry Rice Tallahassee FL alyevershine@gmail.com

Lia Rosen Rosendale NY liarosen@earthlink.net (835) 658-2136

Auriel Rosenberg Englewood NJ suzyaurielphotography@gmail.com

Susan Rozen sudbury MA terrosafarm@gmail.com

Yepeth Perla Rubin yepeth@gmail.com

Kanji Ruhl Northampton MA

Sarah Salem Larkspur CA

Judy Salosky

Alysun Schardl Tallahassee FL alyevershine@gmail.com (850) 264-3323

Ava Schlesinger New York NY avaschlesinger@gmail.com (908) 419-5291

Renee Shapiro Brighton MA reneeshapiro@earthlink.net

Cynthia Silverstein Brewster NY

J Silverstein Brooklyn NY

Simon Simon Northampton MA

Aria Starr O'brien

Zeah Starr O'Brien

donna sternbach Marlboro NJ dlsternbach@gmail.com (732) 946-7957

Kin Stillwell Northampton MA

Ilana Streit Newton MA ilanaing@gmail.com (617) 877-4031

Gail Tishman Mt. Laurel NJ g_tish2601@comcast.net (856) 983-0643

Laura Tria Bay Shore NY revltria@gmail.com (631) 487-3194

Katherine Tucker Bronx NY ktucker07@gmail.com (917) 553-6407

Amy Wachtel New York NY nightnurse22@gmail.com

Judith Wouk Ottawa ON bt708@ncf.ca

Andrea Yumansky Toronto ON a.yumansky@gmail.com

Adam Zimerman Thornhill ON adam.zim@mac.com

Jill Zinckgraf Morristown NJ jzinckgraf@gmail.com (201) 400-2530


